



INDEX	NB	DESIGNATION	REFERENCE
1	1	Main hoist boom	208614
2	1	Rear hoist support	208622
3	1	Hoist fence	208612
4	1	front adjustable support	208620
5	1	lift bar	208630
6	1	base only for hand winch	208624
7	1	hand winch	202162
8	100	3/16" cable	202091
9	5	1/2" x 2 1/2" bolt	915235
10	5	1/2" nylon lock nut	915490
11	2	5/8" x 4 1/2" bolt plated	915310
12	8	5/8" nylon lock nut	915510
13	1	5/8" x 2 bolt plated	915285
14	2	5/8" x 1 1/2" bolt	915282
15	3	3/8" lock washer	915640
16	1	5/8" grease bolt for pulley	202152
17	1	5/16" safety pin long	910421
18	1	7/16" gold shackle	202075
19	3	1 ton swivel hook	202066
20	2	5/8" x 3 bolt plated	915295
21	1	4" pulley	202150
22	3	3/8" x 1" bolt	915095
23	3	3/8" nut	915470
24	1	hydraulic winch base	208607
25	1	winch securing pin	202965
26	1	hitch pin	910405

ALL SEASONS EQUIPMENT	
CHUTE SYSTEM HOIST	
	DRAWN BY TONY LEAL
DATE MARCH/2017	DRAWN TRASH CHUTE-HOIST-PARTS.DWG
CHUTE HOIST CW HAND WINCH	